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. rrfie 
OUACHI-TALK 
Jan.24,1992 o/of. 14, 9{p.15 

A Publication of the Office of the Dean of Students 
Ouachita Baptist University 

The Joint Educational Consortium 
presents 

Johann Strauss' 
classic operetta 

"'Die :FCeiermaus (fJJie 'Bat)" 

Monday, January 27 
Arkansas Hall 

Henderson State University 
7:30p.m. 

Free Admission 



[[0nnouncemenfs] 

Scholarship Information 
•Scholarships of $400 per year are available from the Nancy Cooper Scholarship Fund Preference w· 
given to students who are (1) missions volunteers, (2) committed to church-related vocations, or 
(3) internationals recommended by a Southern Baptist missionary. Applications are available in the p· 
Aid Office. Deadline is March 1. 

•Students who have scholarship committee selected scholarships who wish to be reconsidered and o 
wish to be considered are reminded that scholarship applications are due by February 15, 1992. 

QIUJ Ziprode 71998-0001 
•Please use the new zip code for Ouachita (71998-0001). This will provide for faster and better mail 

Attention Dorm Residents 
•Guests are permitted to stay in the dormitory only with clearance from the Head Resident All visitol'l 
twelve years of age or above and are to conform to the same standards of conduct as students. 

Mail Scam 
• Beware of any mail you receive that states you have won something. If you are asked to send them m 
is a SCAM. Don't ever send money. Not even $2.00 to a clearing house. 

Welcome! 

The following students are new at Ouachita for the spring semester. 

Hamdam Abidov Kelly Glidewell Lance Parker 
Bahrom Ashrafhonov Billy Groom Jandy Rowe 
Greg Bridges KariHorton Jake Shoemake 
Lance Butler Coburn Howell Marcia Stark 
Perry Carpenter Stacy Jackson Mark Taylor 
April Cash Loxi Jones Stephanie Thorn 
Jason Cunningham Dawn Karam Shari Wheeler 
Crystal Davison Keith McKethan Trena Wright 
Jeff Erwin Terry Mann Mariko Yamao 
Firuza Eshonova Allen Morrison Ulugbek Y ahya) 
Todd Fry Ulugbek Muhidinov Jolene Zook 
Michael Fugate Bonita Murray 

- - ---- - - ~ -- - -- - - -- - - --



Brithdates and names have been removed
 for privacy reasons



----....j~Campus Ca{endai~---~ 
' ~ 

FRIDAY, JANUARY 24 
7:00p.m. 

SATURDAY, JANUARY 2S 
1:00p.m. 
6:00p.m. 
8:00p.m. 

SUNDAY,JANUARY26 
7:00p.m. 
8:00p.m. 
8:00p.m. 

MONDAY, JANUARY 27 
1:30p.m. 
6:00p.m. 
6:00 p.rn. 
6:00p.m. 
6:00p.m. 
6:00p.m. 
7:30p.m. 
8:00p.m. 

TUESDAY, JANUARY 28 
4:00p.m. 
7:00p.m. 

WEDNESDAY, JANUARY 29 
12:00 p.m. 
2:00p.m. 
6:00p.m. 
6:00p.m. 
8:00p.m. 

THURSDAY, JANUARY 30 
1:00 p.m. 
2:00p.m. 
2:00p.m. 
3:30p.m. 
6:00p.m. 
6:00p.m. 
6:00p.m. 
8:00p.m. 

Swim vs John Brown Univ 

Tennis vs Centenary 
Women's BB vs Univ of Ozarks 
Men's BB vs Univ of Ozarks 

Sigma Alpha Sigma Rush Night #1 
Rho Sigma Rush Night#l 
Men's BB vs Southern AR Univ 

MK Discount Meeting 
Kappa Chi Rush Night #2 
Sigma Alpha Sigma Rush Night #2 
Rho Sigma Rush Night #2 
Beta Beta 
Women's BB vs Southern AR Univ 
JEC Lecture 
Men's BB vs Southern AR Univ 

S.E.L.F. 
Sigma Alpha Sigma Rush Night #3 

EEERush 
Chi Delta Rush Parties 
TriChi Rush 
Gamma Phi Women's Rush 
EEE Rush Voting 

Music Scholarships Auditions 
EEE Rush Party 
Chi Delta Rush Parties 
Men's BB vs AR Tech Univ 
Gamma Phi Women's Rush 
TriChi Rush 
Women's BB vs AR Tech Univ 
EEE Rush Voting 

(Here) 

(Here) 
(There) 
(There) 

ESC Bridge 
ESCRecepRm 
(There) 

ESCBoardRm 
ESCRecepRm 
ESCSem201 
ESCScm202 
FDR 
(There) 
Henderson 
(There) 

ESC Bridge 
ESCRecepRm 

ESCBNQTRmB 
McC 100 
ESC Grill 
ESCBNQTRmA 
McC205 

MFA Center 
ESC RecepRm 
McClOO 
SPEC Arena 
ESCBNQTRmA 
ESCBNQTRmB 
SPEC Arena 
McC205 
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