Ouachita Baptist University

Scholarly Commons @ Ouachita

Ouachi-Talk: A Weekly Newsletter to the **Ouachita Baptist University Family**

University Archives

1-24-1992

January 24, 1992

Office of Student Services

Follow this and additional works at: https://scholarlycommons.obu.edu/ouachitalk



Part of the Higher Education Commons, and the Organizational Communication Commons

Recommended Citation

Office of Student Services, "January 24, 1992" (1992). Ouachi-Talk: A Weekly Newsletter to the Ouachita Baptist University Family. 420.

https://scholarlycommons.obu.edu/ouachitalk/420

This Book is brought to you for free and open access by the University Archives at Scholarly Commons @ Ouachita. It has been accepted for inclusion in Ouachi-Talk: A Weekly Newsletter to the Ouachita Baptist University Family by an authorized administrator of Scholarly Commons @ Ouachita. For more information, please contact mortensona@obu.edu.



OUACHI-TALK

Jan. 24, 1992

Vol. 14, No.15

A Publication of the Office of the Dean of Students Ouachita Baptist University

The Joint Educational Consortium presents

Johann Strauss' classic operetta

"Die Fledermaus (The Bat)"

Monday, January 27
Arkansas Hall
Henderson State University
7:30 p.m.
Free Admission

Announcements

Scholarship Information

- •Scholarships of \$400 per year are available from the Nancy Cooper Scholarship Fund. Preference will given to students who are (1) missions volunteers, (2) committed to church-related vocations, or (3) internationals recommended by a Southern Baptist missionary. Applications are available in the Full Aid Office. Deadline is March 1.
- •Students who have scholarship committee selected scholarships who wish to be reconsidered and other wish to be considered are reminded that scholarship applications are due by February 15, 1992.

OBU Zipcode 71998-0001

•Please use the new zip code for Ouachita (71998-0001). This will provide for faster and better mail se

Attention Dorm Residents

•Guests are permitted to stay in the dormitory only with clearance from the Head Resident. All visitor twelve years of age or above and are to conform to the same standards of conduct as students.

Mail Scam

•Beware of any mail you receive that states you have won something. If you are asked to send them m is a SCAM. Don't ever send money. Not even \$2.00 to a clearing house.

Welcome!

The following students are new at Ouachita for the spring semester.

Hamdam Abidov
Bahrom Ashrafhonov
Greg Bridges
Lance Butler
Perry Carpenter
April Cash
Jason Cunningham
Crystal Davison
Jeff Erwin
Firuza Eshonova
Todd Fry
Michael Fugate

Kelly Glidewell
Billy Groom
Kari Horton
Coburn Howell
Stacy Jackson
Loxi Jones
Dawn Karam
Keith McKethan
Terry Mann
Allen Morrison
Ulugbek Muhidinov
Bonita Murray

Lance Parker
Jandy Rowe
Jake Shoemake
Marcia Stark
Mark Taylor
Stephanie Thorn
Shari Wheeler
Trena Wright
Mariko Yamaoka
Ulugbek Yahyay
Jolene Zook

Happy Birthday to ...

Brithdates and names have been removed for privacy reasons

Scripture Memory Program

wth.

newborn babies, crave pure spiritual so that by it you may grow up in your non."

1 Peter 2:2

Daily Words

January 27	melliflous	
January 28	lugubrious	
January 29	untoward	
Јапиату 30	truculence	
January 31	пехиѕ	

(Campus Calendar)

EDIDAY JANUADY24		
FRIDAY, JANUARY 24 7:00 p.m.	Swim vs John Brown Univ	(Неге)
7:00 p.m.	Swill as Joint Blown Citta	(Hele)
SATURDAY, JANUARY 25		
1:00 p.m.	Tennis vs Centenary	(Нете)
6:00 p.m.	Women's BB vs Univ of Ozarks	(There)
8:00 p.m.	Men's BB vs Univ of Ozarks	(There)
SUNDAY, JANUARY 26		
7:00 p.m.	Sigma Alpha Sigma Rush Night #1	ESC Bridge
8:00 p.m.	Rho Sigma Rush Night #1	ESC Recep Rm
8:00 p.m.	Men's BB vs Southern AR Univ	(There)
MONDAY, JANUARY 27		
1:30 p.m.	MK Discount Meeting	ESC Board Rm
6:00 p.m.	Kappa Chi Rush Night #2	ESC Recep Rm
6:00 p.m.	Sigma Alpha Sigma Rush Night #2	ESC Sem 201
6:00 p.m.	Rho Sigma Rush Night #2	ESC Sem 202
6:00 p.m.	Beta Beta	FDR
6:00 p.m.	Women's BB vs Southern AR Univ	(There)
7:30 p.m.	JEC Lecture	Henderson
8:00 p.m.	Men's BB vs Southern AR Univ	(There)
TUESDAY, JANUARY 28		
4:00 p.m.	S.E.L.F.	ESC Bridge
7:00 p.m.	Sigma Alpha Sigma Rush Night #3	ESC Recep Rm
WEDNESDAY, JANUARY 29		
12:00 p.m.	EEE Rush	ESC BNQT Rm B
2:00 p.m.	Chi Delta Rush Parties	McC 100
6:00 p.m.	Tri Chi Rush	ESC Grill
6:00 p.m.	Gamma Phi Women's Rush	ESC BNQT Rm A
8:00 p.m.	EEE Rush Voting	McC 205
THURSDAY, JANUARY 30		
1:00 p.m.	Music Scholarships Auditions	MFA Center
2:00 p.m.	EEE Rush Party	ESC Recep Rm
2:00 p.m.	Chi Delta Rush Parties	McC 100
3:30 p.m.	Men's BB vs AR Tech Univ	SPEC Arena
6:00 p.m.	Gamma Phi Women's Rush	ESC BNQT Rm A
6:00 p.m.	Tri Chi Rush	ESC BNQT Rm B
6:00 p.m.	Women's BB vs AR Tech Univ	SPEC Arena
8:00 p.m.	EEE Rush Voting	McC 205